
Business Current Account
Statement of account

Branch

VANTAGE POINT

HARDMAN ST, MANCHESTER M3 3PL

3964A83gc                    28563 908000396415000/83-96/

REGISTERED SCHEME
ADMINISTRATOFt LIMITED
VENTUFtE WALES
PENTREBACH
MERTHYR TYDFIL
CI:48 4DR

Date

National Sort Code
23-83-96

Account name
REGISTEFtED SCHEME

ADMINISTF`ATOR LTD

Telephone                             Account number

0161 -8352500                        04919-088

Page number
415

This is an  eligible deposit under the  Financial Services Compensation Scheme.  For  more information,  please
see the Depositor Information  Sheet and the  Exclusion List which are  available from your branch or on our
website www.aibgb.co.uk

lBAN:   G887AIBK23839604919088      (BIC:AIBKG82L)

Details

24 Aug 2020

25 Aug 2020

26 Aug 2020

27 Aug 2020

BALANCE  FORWARD

Interest Rate

Lending  @  12.100%

MGR WESTON  KAY LLP

JAYESHCHAND  EMPCON

TOWNHOUSE

TOWNHOUSE  LEASE

TUMB  HOLS  LTDSW

PENSION TOAN REP7iT~
MGl  2  NET  PENSION

20012207  lNV27691

20012207 TPR

20012254 lNV-8227

20013924 INV8520

20016050 TPR  LEW

BALICREST  LIMITED

BALICREST LIMITED

EDWARDS  M  P  &  E

BANKST

EVANS CARS  &  COMME

UNIT C  RENT SVS

M  SLADE

SLADE  PENTREHWNT

RICHMOND  FELLOWSHI

65  MAIN  STREET ALF

TUMB  HOLS  LTDSW

PENsloN  LOAN  REPAY

BRIGHT LTD SW

LOAN  REPAYMENT

Debit I          Credit £         Balance £

122667 58.05

Date of statement
Forward

117000.00

151275.00

266.66

1250.00

769.24

1500.00

40000.00

435.42

4919.40

1320.00

29.00

200.00

24.50

29.00 12301577.82

12613638.72

12614074.14

Interest on unauthorised debit balances on your account,  if applicable, will  be charged at the lending rate above +
1.500°/a  per month (min £2.00 per month)

See overleaf - important information
out of marketing information.

about compensation arrangements and opting
Overdrawn balances are marked dr

The AIB  logo,  Allied  Irish  Bank  (GB)  and  Allied  Irish  Bank  (GB)  Savings  Direct  are trademarks  used  under licence  by AIB  Group
(UK) p.I.c.  incorporated  in  Northern  Ireland,  Registered Office 92 Ann  Street,  Belfast BT13HH. Registered  Number  Nlo18800.

£eugt:?art;::I:tthh:r:;rdential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial conduct Authority and the prudential             Thank you for banking with  us.



EE
396488396

Date

Business Current Account
Statement of account

Branch

VANTAGE  POINT

HARDMAN  ST,  IVIANCHESTEFt M3  3PL

28563908000396425000/83-96/

National  Sort Code

23-83-96

Telephone

0161-8352500

Page number
416

This is an  eligible deposit  under the  Financial Services Compensation Scheme.  For  more Information,  please
See the Depositor Information  Sheet and the  Exclusion  List which are  available from your branch or on our
website vw\rw.aibgb.co.uk

IBAN:   G887  AIBK2383  9604919088      (BIC:  AIBKG82L)

Details                                           Debit I           Credit £          Balance £

27 Aug 2020

28 Aug 2020

BALANCE  FORWARD

Interest  Rate

Lending  @  12.100%

BRIGHT  LTD  SW

LOAN  REPAYMENT

BRIGHT  LTD  SW

LOAN  REPAYMENT

GOODBURN  ENGINEERI

RNPENSION  ---~

20012221  lNV8228

20012227  PP  FEE

20012234  PP  FEE

20012293  PP  FEE

20012299  MARDAY  PE

20012359  PP  FEE

20015251  LOAN  WMP

J  TREWENNECK

TPUCL

MELLER  LTD

RENT

MICRON  P  LTD

MICRON  CONT

NOBLE  HOUSE    LONDO

PENSIONCONTRIBUTE

OLD  MUTUAL WEALTH

100517390

PEET  &  SONS

A+P  MARNEY  LOAN

REACHOUT CCI

OAKLEAF  LOAN

990.00

284.50

200.00

247.50

1042.00

284.62

39000.00

1488.66

1630.11

500.00

610.60

4000.00

90000.00

40000.00

10000.00

300.00

1359.90

12614074.14

12575644.29

12721914.79

Interest on  unauthorised debit balances on your account,  if applicable, will  be charged  at the  lending  rate above +
1.500%  per  month  (min  £2.00 per month)

See overleaf - important jnformatjon about compensation arrangements and opting
out of marl(eting information.

The AIB  logo,  Allied  Irish  Bank  (GB)  and Allied  Irish  Bank  (GB)  Savings  Direct  are trademarks  used  under  licence  by AIB  Group

(UK)  p.I.c.  incorporated  in  Northern  Ireland.  Registered  Office 92  Ann  Street,  Belfast  BT13HH.  Registered  Number  Nlo18800.
Authorised  by the  Prudential  Regulation Authority and  regulated  by the Financial  Conduct Authority and the  Prudential
Regulation Authority. I

Account name
REGISTERED SCHEME

ADIvllNISTRATOR LTD

Account number

04919-088

Date of statement
Foi.ward

Overdrawn balances are marked dr

Thank you for banking with us.



Business Current Account
Statement of account

Branch

VANTAGE POINT

HARDMAN ST, MANCHESTER M3 3PL

]964C8396 28563908000396435000/83-96/

Date

National Sort Code

23-83-96

Telephone

0161-8352500

Page number
417

This is an eligible deposit under the Financial Services Compensation Scheme.  For  more information,  please
see the Depositor Information Sheet and the  Exclusion List which are available from your branch or on our
website www.aibgb.co.uk

lBAN:   G887AIBK2383  9604919088      (BIC:AIBKG82L)

Details

28 Aug 2020 BALANCE  FORWARD

Interest Rate

Lending  ©  12.100%

SPRINGFIELD  GLOBAL

SPS JRC

SPRINGFIELD  GLOBAL

SPS  M'C

BALICREST  INV.7654

LICREST  INIV.8245

MALCOLM  CORCORAN

50LLIS  PROPERTY

STC  PROMOTIONS

20012182 QTLY ADMl

20012189 QTLY INV

20012225 lNV8244

20012225 PARTPCLS

20012252 lNV.8232

20012271  QTLY ADMl

20012276 ADMINFEE

20012278  lNV 8233

20012203 QTLY ADMl

20012316  lNV.8235

20012366 NET PENS

20012366  PAYE

20012802  lNV.8231

20013249 DRAWDOWN

20014526 QADMINFEE

20015036

AVIVA PENSION

AV2165010000208769

1.500%  per month  (min £2.00 per month)

Debit I          Credit £         Balance I

12721914.79

12779189.55

1350.00
------2000.-00

880.00

1320,00

880.00

199.37

261.25

150.00

7500.00

202.00

284.62

880.00

209.00

209.00

192.50

640.00

160.00

1440.00

2000.00

247.50

1320.00

400.00

40000.00

40000.00

Interest on unauthorised debit balances on your account  if applicable, will  be charged at the lending rate above +
1   I=nno/_  ^^,  „,-'.+L  /_i_   ,,  ^^  I_  _  _

See overleaf - important information
out of marketing information.

about compensation arrangements and opting

The AIB  logo,  Allied  Irish  Bank  (GB)  and  AIlied  Irish  Bank  (GB)  Savings  Direct  are trademarks  used  under licence  by AIB  Group
(UK) p.I.c. incorporated in  Northern Ireland.  Registered Office 92 Ann Street, Belfast BT13HH, Registered  Number  Nlo18800.
Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial  Conduct Authority and the Prudential
Regulation Authority.

Account name
REGISTERED SCHEME

ADMINISTRATOR LTD

Account number

04919.088

Date of statement
Forward

Overdrawn balances are marked dr

Thank you for banking with  us.



Business Current Account
Statement of account

Branch

VANTAGE POINT

HARDMAN  ST,  MANCHESTER IV13  3PL

3964D8396 28563908000396445000/83-96/

Date

National  Sort Code

23-83-96

Telephone

0161-8352500

Page number
418

This is an  eligible deposit under the  Financial  Services Compensation Scheme.  For  more information,  please
see the Depositor  Information  Sheet and the  Exclusion  List which are  available from your branch or on  our
website www.aibgb.co.uk

lBAN:   G887  AIBK2383  9604919088      (BIC:  AIBKG82L)

Details

28 Aug 2020

1  Sep 2020

BALANCE  FORWARD

Interest Rate

Lending  @  12.100%

AVIVA  PENSION

AV2165006000208768

CASTLE  WATER  LTD

501714

ADDVITALITY  LTD

CONTRIB  -AV LT-D--

CENTRIFUGE  ENGINEE

CENTRIFUGE  RENT

CRISP  RUSSELL     CR

R  CRISP

DSM  MOTORS  LIMITED

SCOTT

ERNE  FINANCIAL  SER

DJP  BURY-D  MCKEEVE

GLASGOW 1

TCASSAS AC CONT

IY  COMMIS  LTD  SW

THE  MCAULEY  PENSIO

JAM  300  LTD

JAM  300

JOHN  A  DOBBINS  LIM

SSAS  RENT

MILLS  MEDICAL  SERV

PENSION  JULY

OAKLEAF  SUR

OAKLEAF  RENT

Debit I          Credit £         Balance £

12779189 . 5 5

12777682.55

12797149.71

4000.00

1300.00

625.00

1249.99

60.00

300.00

1000.00

1192.84

2000.00

3439.33

4300.00

lnl:erest on  unauthorised  debit  balances on your account,  if applicable, will  be charged  at the  lending  rate above +
1.500%  per month  (min  £2.00 per month)

See overleaf -important information about compensation arrangements and opting
out of marketing information.

I

Account name
REGISTERED SCHEME

ADMINISTRATOR LTD

Account number

04919-088

Date of statement
Forward

Overdrawn balances are marked dr

The AIB  logo,  Allied  Irish  Bank  (GB)  and  Allied  Irish  Bank  (GB)  Savings  Direct  are trademarks  used  under licence  by AIB  Group

#)t:art:C:;n2C§:t[§[;t;:g::tva?#Ta'tr,eo': nAdutRheogr',:;e::: 9ef:':Fa:e2dAbnynt:ter::i'a::,I::S:oBnTd`u3ctH#utRheogr',Sttye:endd i:empbreurd:'n°t|:i8°°       Th a n k you for ba n ki ng with  us.



EE
3964E8396

Date

Business Current Account
Statement of account

Branch

VANTAGE POINT

HARDMAN ST,  IVIANCHESTER M3 3PL

285639o8ooo396455oooro3-96/

National Sort Code

23-83-96

Account name
REGISTERED SCHEME

ADMINISTRATOR LTD

Telephone                             Account number

0161 -8352500                       04919-088

Page number
419

This is an  eligible deposit under the  Financial Services Compensation Scheme.  For  more information,  please
see the Depositor  Information Sheet and the  Exclusion List which  are  available from your branch or on  our
website www.aibgb.co.uk

lBAN:   G887AIBK2383  9604919088      (BIC:AIBKG82L)

Details                                          Debit I          Credit £         Balance I

1  Sep 2020 BALANCE  FORWARD

Interest Rate

Lending©|2.|ooo/a

PLUMB JONES  LTD TR

SHOP  FITTINGS

THE  PENSIONS

TPE  LOAN  REPAYMENT

TUMB  HOLS  LTDSW

•P-NSI0N  LOAN --,- ~~- .

VER +  BE  LTD  SW

PROPERTY  RENT

VERITY  BEVERLEY

20012283  INCOME

20012320 JCPENSION

20012334 LOANREPAY

20012339 TILNEYINV

20012370 BIZRATES

JEWELLERY  QUARTER

JQ8346539

SJP

C05733704128407Z

SJP

C057623311299788

500.00

350.79

600.00

2000.00

12797149.71

127907 53 .70

923.09

2000.00

2500.00

1482.05

1500.00

399.00

42.66

500.00

500.00

Interest on unauthorised debit balances on your accoiint,  if applicable, will  be charged at the lending rate above +
1.500%  per month (min £2.00 per month)

See overleaf - important information
out of marketing information.

about compensation arrangements and opting

I

Date of statement
01  Sep 2020

Overdrawn balances are marked dr

The AIB  logo, AIlied  Irish Bank (GB)  and Allied  Irish  Bank  (GB)  Savings  Direct  are trademarks  used  under licence  by AIB  Group
(UK) p.I.c.  incorporated !n Northern  Ireland.  Registered  Office 92 Ann Street,  Belfast BT13HH.  Registered  Number Nlo18800.

£eu#ar{i::#f:r[+:dential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial conduct Authority and the prudential             Thank you for banking with  us.


