

Statement of account

**Branch** 

**CF48 4DR** 

**VANTAGE POINT** HARDMAN ST, MANCHESTER M3 3PL **National Sort Code** 

23-83-96

Account name

**REGISTERED SCHEME ADMINISTRATOR LTD** 

3964A8396

28563908000396415000/83-96/

Telephone 0161-8352500 Account number

04919-088

**REGISTERED SCHEME** ADMINISTRATOR LIMITED **VENTURE WALES PENTREBACH MERTHYR TYDFIL** 

Page number

Date of statement

Forward

This is an eligible deposit under the Financial Services Compensation Scheme. For more information, please see the Depositor Information Sheet and the Exclusion List which are available from your branch or on our website www.aibgb.co.uk

IBAN: GB87 AIBK 2383 9604 9190 88 (BIC: AIBKGB2L)

BALANCE FORWARD Interest Rate Lending @ 12.100% MGR WESTON KAY LLP IAYESHCHAND EMPCON TOWNHOUSE TOWNHOUSE LEASE TUMB HOLS LTDSW PENSION LOAN REPAY MGI 2 NET PENSION 20012207 INV27691	4919.40 1320.00 29.00	91.67 1250.00 40000.00	
Lending @ 12.100% MGR WESTON KAY LLP JAYESHCHAND EMPCON TOWNHOUSE TOWNHOUSE LEASE TUMB HOLS LTDSW PENSION LOAN REPAY MGI 2 NET PENSION 20012207 INV27691	1320.00	1250.00	
Lending @ 12.100% MGR WESTON KAY LLP JAYESHCHAND EMPCON TOWNHOUSE TOWNHOUSE LEASE TUMB HOLS LTDSW PENSION LOAN REPAY MGI 2 NET PENSION 20012207 INV27691	1320.00	1250.00	
MGR WESTON KAY LLP IAYESHCHAND EMPCON TOWNHOUSE TOWNHOUSE LEASE TUMB HOLS LTDSW PENSION LOAN REPAY MGI 2 NET PENSION 20012207 INV27691	1320.00	1250.00	
TOWNHOUSE TOWNHOUSE LEASE TUMB HOLS LTDSW PENSION LOAN REPAY MGI 2 NET PENSION 20012207 INV27691	1320.00		
TOWNHOUSE LEASE TUMB HOLS LTDSW PENSION LOAN REPAY MGI 2 NET PENSION 20012207 INV27691	1320.00		
TUMB HOLS LTDSW PENSION LOAN REPAY MGI 2 NET PENSION 20012207 INV27691	1320.00	40000.00	
PENSION LOAN REPAY MGI 2 NET PENSION 20012207 INV27691	1320.00	40000.00	
MGI 2 NET PENSION 20012207 INV27691	1320.00		
20012207 INV27691	1320.00		
20012207 TPR	29.00		
20012254 INV-8227	200.00		
20013924 INV8520	24.50		
20016050 TPR LEVY	29.00		12301577.83
BALICREST LIMITED		117000.00	
BALICREST LIMITED			
DWARDS M P & E			
BANKST			
VANS CARS & COMME JNIT C RENT SVS		1250.00	
M SLADE		769.24	
LADE PENTREHWNT		, , , , ,	
RICHMOND FELLOWSHI		1500.00	
55 MAIN STREET ALF		-	
UMB HOLS LTDSW		40000.00	
PENSION LOAN REPAY			12613638.72
RIGHT LTD SW		435.42	12013330.72
OAN REPAYMENT			12614074.14
	20013924 INV8520 20016050 TPR LEVY EALICREST LIMITED EALICREST LIMITED DWARDS M P & E EANKST VANS CARS & COMME INIT C RENT SVS M SLADE LADE PENTREHWNT ICHMOND FELLOWSHI 5 MAIN STREET ALF UMB HOLS LTDSW ENSION LOAN REPAY RIGHT LTD SW	20013924 INV8520 20016050 TPR LEVY 29.00 EALICREST LIMITED EALICREST LIMITED DWARDS M P & E EANKST VANS CARS & COMME INIT C RENT SVS M SLADE LADE PENTREHWNT ICHMOND FELLOWSHI 5 MAIN STREET ALF UMB HOLS LTDSW ENSION LOAN REPAY RIGHT LTD SW	20013924 INV8520 24.50 20016050 TPR LEVY 29.00  PALICREST LIMITED 117000.00  PALICREST LIMITED 151275.00  DWARDS M P & E 266.66  PANKST 266.66  INIT C RENT SVS 1250.00  INIT C RENT SVS 769.24  LADE PENTREHWNT 1CHMOND FELLOWSHI 1500.00  5 MAIN STREET ALF  UMB HOLS LTDSW 40000.00  ENSION LOAN REPAY RIGHT LTD SW 435.42

Interest on unauthorised debit balances on your account, if applicable, will be charged at the lending rate above + 1.500% per month (min £2.00 per month)

See overleaf - important information about compensation arrangements and opting out of marketing information.

Overdrawn balances are marked dr

The AIB logo, Allied Irish Bank (GB) and Allied Irish Bank (GB) Savings Direct are trademarks used under licence by AIB Group (UK) p.l.c. incorporated in Northern Ireland. Registered Office 92 Ann Street, Belfast BT1 3HH. Registered Number NI018800. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.



Statement of account

Branch

VANTAGE POINT HARDMAN ST, MANCHESTER M3 3PL National Sort Code 23-83-96

Account name
REGISTERED SCHEME
ADMINISTRATOR LTD

Account number

04919-088

Date of statement

Forward

3964B8396

28563908000396425000/83-96/

Page number 416

Telephone

0161-8352500

This is an eligible deposit under the Financial Services Compensation Scheme. For more information, please see the Depositor Information Sheet and the Exclusion List which are available from your branch or on our website www.aibgb.co.uk

IBAN: GB87 AIBK 2383 9604 9190 88 (BIC: AIBKGB2L)

ite	Details	Debit £	Credit £	Balance £	
27 Aug 2020	BALANCE FORWARD			12614074.14	
	Interest Rate				
	Lending @ 12.100%				
	BRIGHT LTD SW		1488.66		
	LOAN REPAYMENT				
	BRIGHT LTD SW		1630.11		
	LOAN REPAYMENT				
	GOODBURN ENGINEERI		500.00		
	RN PENSION				
	20012221 INV8228	990.00			
	20012227 PP FEE	284.50			
	20012234 PP FEE	200.00			
	20012293 PP FEE	247.50			
	20012299 MARDAY PE	1042.00			
	20012359 PP FEE	284.62			
	20015251 LOAN WMP	39000.00		12575644.29	
28 Aug 2020	J TREWENNECK		610.60		
	TPUCL				
	MELLER LTD		4000.00	=.,	
	RENT				
	MICRON P LTD		90000.00		
	MICRON CONT				
	NOBLE HOUSE LONDO		40000.00		
	PENSIONCONTRIBUTE				
	OLD MUTUAL WEALTH		10000.00		
	100517390				
	PEET & SONS		300.00		
	A+P MARNEY LOAN				
	REACHOUT CCI		1359.90		
	OAKLEAF LOAN			12721914.79	

Interest on unauthorised debit balances on your account, if applicable, will be charged at the lending rate above + 1.500% per month (min £2.00 per month)

See overleaf - important information about compensation arrangements and opting out of marketing information.

Overdrawn balances are marked dr

The AIB logo, Allied Irish Bank (GB) and Allied Irish Bank (GB) Savings Direct are trademarks used under licence by AIB Group (UK) p.l.c. incorporated in Northern Ireland. Registered Office 92 Ann Street, Belfast BT1 3HH. Registered Number NI018800. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.



Statement of account

**Branch** 

**VANTAGE POINT HARDMAN ST, MANCHESTER M3 3PL**  National Sort Code

Account name

**REGISTERED SCHEME ADMINISTRATOR LTD** 

28563908000396435000/83-96/ 3964C8396

Telephone 04919-088 0161-8352500

Account number

Page number

23-83-96

Date of statement

**Forward** 

This is an eligible deposit under the Financial Services Compensation Scheme. For more information, please see the Depositor Information Sheet and the Exclusion List which are available from your branch or on our website www.aibgb.co.uk

IBAN: GB87 AIBK 2383 9604 9190 88 (BIC: AIBKGB2L)

ate	Details	Debit £	Credit £	Balance £	
28 Aug 2020	BALANCE FORWARD Interest Rate Lending @ 12.100% SPRINGFIELD GLOBAL SPS JRC SPRINGFIELD GLOBAL SPS MIC		40000.00 40000.00	12721914.79	
	BALICREST INV.7654	1350.00	149		
	BALICREST INV.8245	2000.00			
	MALCOLM CORCORAN	880.00			
	SOLLIS PROPERTY	1320.00			
	STC PROMOTIONS	880.00			
	20012182 QTLY ADMI	199.37			
	20012189 QTLY INV	261.25			
	20012225 INV8244	150.00			
	20012225 PARTPCLS	7500.00			
	20012252 INV.8232	202.00			
	20012271 QTLY ADMI 20012276 ADMINFEE	284.62			
	20012278 ADMINITEE 20012278 INV 8233	880.00			
	20012278 INV 8233 20012283 QTLY ADMI	209.00			
	20012316 INV.8235	209.00			
	20012316 NET PENS	192.50 640.00			
	20012366 PAYE	160.00			
	20012802 INV.8231	1440.00			
	20013249 DRAWDOWN	2000.00			
	20014526 QADMINFEE	247.50			
	20015036	1320.00			
	AVIVA PENSION	400.00			
	AV2165010000208769			12779189.55	

Interest on unauthorised debit balances on your account, if applicable, will be charged at the lending rate above + 1.500% per month (min £2.00 per month)

See overleaf - important information about compensation arrangements and opting out of marketing information.

Overdrawn balances are marked dr

The AIB logo, Allied Irish Bank (GB) and Allied Irish Bank (GB) Savings Direct are trademarks used under licence by AIB Group (UK) p.l.c. incorporated in Northern Ireland. Registered Office 92 Ann Street, Belfast BT1 3HH. Registered Number NI018800. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.



3964D8396

# **Business Current Account**

Statement of account

Branch

VANTAGE POINT HARDMAN ST, MANCHESTER M3 3PL

28563908000396445000/83-96/

National Sort Code 23-83-96 Account name

REGISTERED SCHEME ADMINISTRATOR LTD

Telephone 0161-8352500 Account number 04919-088

Page number 418 Date of statement **Forward** 



This is an eligible deposit under the Financial Services Compensation Scheme. For more information, please see the Depositor Information Sheet and the Exclusion List which are available from your branch or on our website www.aibgb.co.uk

IBAN: GB87 AIBK 2383 9604 9190 88 (BIC: AIBKGB2L)

Date	Details	Debit £	Credit £	Balance £
28 Aug 2020	BALANCE FORWARD			12779189.55
	Interest Rate			
	Lending @ 12.100%			
	AVIVA PENSION	1500.00		
	AV2165006000208768			
	CASTLE WATER LTD	7.00		
	501714			12777682.5
1 Sep 2020	ADDVITALITY LTD		4000.00	
·	CONTRIB - AV LTD			
	CENTRIFUGE ENGINEE		1300.00	
	CENTRIFUGE RENT			
	CRISP RUSSELL CR		625.00	
	R CRISP			
	DSM MOTORS LIMITED		1249.99	
	SCOTT			
	ERNE FINANCIAL SER		60.00	
	DJP BURY-D MCKEEVE			
	GLASGOW 1		300.00	
	TCASSAS AC CONT			
	IY COMMIS LTD SW		1000.00	-, -
	THE MCAULEY PENSIO			v
	JAM 300 LTD	1 5 5 1	1192.84	
	JAM 300			
	JOHN A DOBBINS LIM		2000.00	
	SSAS RENT			
	MILLS MEDICAL SERV		3439.33	
	PENSION JULY			
	OAKLEAF SUR		4300.00	
	OAKLEAF RENT			12797149.71

Interest on unauthorised debit balances on your account, if applicable, will be charged at the lending rate above + 1.500% per month (min £2.00 per month)

See overleaf - important information about compensation arrangements and opting out of marketing information.

Overdrawn balances are marked dr

The AIB logo, Allied Irish Bank (GB) and Allied Irish Bank (GB) Savings Direct are trademarks used under licence by AIB Group (UK) p.l.c. incorporated in Northern Ireland. Registered Office 92 Ann Street, Belfast BT1 3HH. Registered Number NI018800. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.



Statement of account

Branch

**VANTAGE POINT** HARDMAN ST, MANCHESTER M3 3PL National Sort Code

23-83-96

Account name

**REGISTERED SCHEME** 

**ADMINISTRATOR LTD** 

3964E8396

28563908000396455000/83-96/

Telephone 0161-8352500 Account number 04919-088

Page number 419

Date of statement 01 Sep 2020

This is an eligible deposit under the Financial Services Compensation Scheme. For more information, please see the Depositor Information Sheet and the Exclusion List which are available from your branch or on our website www.aibgb.co.uk

IBAN: GB87 AIBK 2383 9604 9190 88 (BIC: AIBKGB2L)

Date	Details	Debit £	Credit £	Balance £
1 Sep 2020	BALANCE FORWARD			12797149.71
	Interest Rate			
	Lending @ 12.100%			T-1-1-1
	PLUMB JONES LTD TR		500.00	
	SHOP FITTINGS			
	THE PENSIONS		350.79	
	TPE LOAN REPAYMENT			
	TUMB HOLS LTDSW	Late Allegania control	600.00	St. March
	PNSION LOAN		2000.00	
	VER + BE LTD SW		2000.00	
	PROPERTY RENT VERITY BEVERLEY	022.00		
	20012283 INCOME	923.09 2000.00		
	20012320 JCPENSION	2500.00		
	20012320 JCPENSION 20012334 LOANREPAY	1482.05		
	20012334 EGANNEFAT	1500.00		
	20012370 BIZRATES	399.00		
	JEWELLERY QUARTER	42.66		
	JQB346539	42.00		
	SJP	500.00		
	C057337041284072	300.00		
	SJP	500.00		
	C057623311299788	200.00		12790753.70
		I- 1- I-		12/30/33.70
	7 5 20 7			17 10 6 7 16

Interest on unauthorised debit balances on your account, if applicable, will be charged at the lending rate above + 1.500% per month (min £2.00 per month)

See overleaf - important information about compensation arrangements and opting out of marketing information.

Overdrawn balances are marked dr

The AIB logo, Allied Irish Bank (GB) and Allied Irish Bank (GB) Savings Direct are trademarks used under licence by AIB Group (UK) p.l.c. incorporated in Northern Ireland. Registered Office 92 Ann Street, Belfast BT1 3HH. Registered Number NI018800. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.